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Discipline Category Award Club Name
DMT Womens L1 12 U 1 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Emilie Skilnick
Trampoline Womens L1 12 U 1 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Ella Thompson
Trampoline Womens L1 13+ 1 Airdrie Edge Zoe Lanterman
Trampoline Womens L2 14+ 1 Pegasus Gymnastics Kayli Bruce
Tumbling Womens L2 14+ 1 Airdrie Edge Olivia Powell
Tumbling Womens L3 1 Ortona Gymnastics Jane Story English
DMT Womens L3 14U 1 Pegasus Gymnastics Fleur Goodman
Trampoline Womens L3 14U 1 Pegasus Gymnastics Fleur Goodman
DMT Womens L3 15+ 1 Airdrie Edge Olivia Powell
Trampoline Womens L3 15+ 1 Pegasus Gymnastics Melissa Mailman
DMT Womens L4 14U 1 Pegasus Gymnastics Paige Jackson
Trampoline Womens L4 14U 1 Thunder Country Trampoline Addison Aldous
Trampoline Womens L4 15+ 1 Calgary Gymnastics Centre MacKenzie Nelson
Tumbling Mens L1 1 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Cooper Nelson
DMT Mens L1 11U 1 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Logan Novotny
Trampoline Mens L2 1 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Cooper Nelson
DMT Mens L3 1 Pegasus Gymnastics Yannick Lanquetin
Trampoline Mens L3 1 Airdrie Edge Brayden Hatton-Fearnley
Tumbling Mens L4 1 Airdrie Edge Brayden Hatton-Fearnley
DMT Womens L1 12 U 2 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Ella Thompson
Trampoline Womens L1 13+ 2 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Reese Merrin
Tumbling Womens L1 13+ 2 Grande Prairie Gymnastics Lauren Dunbar
DMT Womens L2 13U 2 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Kamilla Stewart
Trampoline Womens L2 13U 2 Pegasus Gymnastics Willow Anderson
DMT Womens L2 14+ 2 Grande Prairie Gymnastics Lauren Dunbar
Tumbling Womens L3 2 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Ella Novotny
Trampoline Womens L3 14U 2 Pegasus Gymnastics Olivia Newman
Tumbling Womens L4 2 West Wind Gymnastics Reese Scales
DMT Womens L4 14U 2 Thunder Country Trampoline Addison Aldous
Trampoline Womens L4 14U 2 Thunder Country Trampoline Reese Moborg
Tumbling Mens L2 2 Pegasus Gymnastics Yannick Lanquetin
Tumbling Mens L3 2 Grande Prairie Gymnastics Hudson Coulas
DMT Womens L1 12 U 3 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Brooklyn Sherpenisse
Tumbling Womens L1 12 U 3 Pegasus Gymnastics Avery Anton
DMT Womens L1 13+ 3 Pegasus Gymnastics Kavli Bruce
Tumbling Womens L1 13+ 3 Ortona Gymnastics Evangeline Dalton
DMT Womens L2 13U 3 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Scarlett Bedard
Trampoline Womens L2 13U 3 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Scarlett Bedard
DMT Womens L2 14+ 3 Altadore Gymnastic Club Olivia Anderson
Tumbling Womens L2 14+ 3 West Wind Gymnastics Rylee Gerard
DMT Womens L3 14U 3 Thunder Country Trampoline Maya Weldon
Trampoline Womens L3 14U 3 Thunder Country Trampoline Payton Holowaychuk
DMT Womens L4 14U 3 Thunder Country Trampoline Ella Griffiths
Trampoline Womens L4 14U 3 Pegasus Gymnastics Paige Jackson
Trampoline Mens L1 12+ 3 Exelta Gymnastics Danyil Vedybida
DMT Mens L2 3 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Cooper Nelson
Tumbling Mens L2 3 Exelta Gymnastics Maksym Troyan
DMT Mens L3 3 Altadore Gymnastic Club Dominic Muise
Trampoline Mens L3 3 Pegasus Gymnastics Yannick Lanquetin
Trampoline Mens L4 14U 3 Phoenix Gymnastics Centre Gavin Gibbs
DMT Mens L4 15+ 3 Airdrie Edge Brayden Hatton-Fearnley



Trampoline Mens L4 15+ 3 Phoenix Gymnastics Centre Griffyn Robertson
DMT Womens L1 12 U 4 Pegasus Gymnastics Willow Anderson
Trampoline Womens L1 12 U 4 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Estella Dixon
Tumbling Womens L1 12 U 4 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Brooklyn Sherpenisse
DMT Womens L1 13+ 4 Pegasus Gymnastics Gracie Woehleke
Trampoline Womens L2 13U 4 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Kamilla Stewart
Trampoline Womens L2 14+ 4 Ortona Gymnastics Evangeline Dalton
Tumbling Womens L3 4 Pegasus Gymnastics Ava Newman
DMT Womens L3 14U 4 Pegasus Gymnastics Olivia Newman
Trampoline Womens L3 14U 4 Thunder Country Trampoline Maya Weldon
DMT Womens L3 15+ 4 Pegasus Gymnastics Melissa Mailman
Trampoline Womens L3 15+ 4 West Wind Gymnastics Reese Scales
Tumbling Womens L4 4 Pegasus Gymnastics Emlyn Bradley
DMT Mens L1 12+ 4 Altadore Gymnastic Club Debanhi Perez-Patszty
Tumbling Mens L2 4 Altadore Gymnastic Club Kennedy Bittner
Tumbling Mens L3 4 Altadore Gymnastic Club Aiden Dalcin
Tumbling Mens L4 4 Exelta Gymnastics Benjamin Flanders
DMT Mens L4 14U 4 Exelta Gymnastics Benjamin Flanders
DMT Womens L1 12 U 5 Pegasus Gymnastics Analese Gusso
Trampoline Womens L1 12 U 5 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Brooklyn Sherpenisse
DMT Womens L1 13+ 5 Pegasus Gymnastics Reese Merrin
Trampoline Womens L2 13U 5 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Jordan Filan
Tumbling Womens L2 13U 5 Thunder Country Trampoline Reese Moborg
Tumbling Womens L2 14+ 5 Calgary Gymnastics Centre MacKenzie Nelson
Tumbling Womens L3 5 Altadore Gymnastic Club Breanna Boogaart
DMT Womens L3 15+ 5 Pegasus Gymnastics Ava Newman
Tumbling Womens L4 5 Pegasus Gymnastics Fleur Goodman
Trampoline Womens L4 14U 5 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Neleigha Smith
Trampoline Womens L4 15+ 5 Pegasus Gymnastics Ava Newman
DMT Mens L1 12+ 5 Exelta Gymnastics Danyil Vedybida
Trampoline Mens L2 5 Ortona Gymnastics Keith Gunson
Tumbling Mens L3 5 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Landon Chalupiak
DMT Womens L1 12 U 6 Pegasus Gymnastics Avery Anton
Tumbling Womens L1 13+ 6 Exelta Gymnastics Kyra Skinner
Trampoline Womens L2 13U 6 Pegasus Gymnastics Avery Anton
Tumbling Womens L2 13U 6 Altadore Gymnastic Club Charlie Gunner
DMT Womens L2 14+ 6 Altadore Gymnastic Club Hallie Anderson
Tumbling Womens L2 14+ 6 Altadore Gymnastic Club Olivia Anderson
DMT Womens L4 14U 6 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Neleigha Smith
Trampoline Womens L4 14U 6 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Ella Novotny
Tumbling Mens L1 6 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Logan Novotny
Trampoline Mens L2 6 Altadore Gymnastic Club Dominic Muise
DMT Mens L4 15+ 6 Grande Prairie Gymnastics Hudson Coulas


